% Saint Xavier

UNIVERSITY

Number in Original Cohort
Percent Graduated, 4th Year

Race/Ethnicity
Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander
White

Non Resident

Two or more races

Unknown

PELL

% of Pell who graduate in 4 years

Gender
Male
Female

2012

473

41.6%

32.6%
100.0%
33.0%
19.4%
0.0%
55.0%
0.0%
31.6%
42.9%

274

35.0%

32.4%
47.0%

2013

591

38.7%

31.6%
0.0%
62.5%
20.2%
0.0%
52.8%
0.0%
28.6%
35.7%

357

31.7%

33.9%
40.4%

FRESHMAN FOUR-YEAR GRADUATION RATES

2012-2018 COHORTS

2014

566

39.2%

39.8%
100.0%
53.8%
19.1%
0.0%
49.7%
0.0%
20.0%
33.3%

364

35.2%

38.9%
39.4%

2015

620

38.7%

33.6%
0.0%
69.2%
16.7%
0.0%
54.9%
0.0%
23.5%
53.3%

394

31.0%

31.6%
42.3%

2016

616

39.1%

33.7%
0.0%
44.4%
26.6%
0.0%
53.7%
0.0%
20.0%
18.2%

374

32.4%

33.7%
42.7%

2017

602

47.5%

38.4%
0.0%
89.5%
28.3%
0.0%
62.2%
0.0%
46.7%
54.5%

337

40.1%

41.4%
50.8%

2018

703

43.4%

36.2%
0.0%
77.8%
34.0%
0.0%
55.7%
0.0%
35.3%
61.5%

419

37.9%

36.9%
47.3%
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