Saint Xavier	FRESHMAN FOUR-YEAR GRADUATION RATES 2012-2018 COHORTS						
	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Number in Original Cohort	473	591	566	620	616	602	703
Percent Graduated, 4th Year	41.6%	38.7%	39.2%	38.7%	39.1%	47.5%	43.4%
Race/Ethnicity							
Hispanic/Latino	32.6%	31.6%	39.8%	33.6%	33.7%	38.4%	36.2%
American Indian or Alaska Native	100.0%	0.0%	100.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Asian	33.0%	62.5%	53.8%	69.2%	44.4%	89.5%	77.8%
Black or African American	19.4%	20.2%	19.1%	16.7%	26.6%	28.3%	34.0%
Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
White	55.0%	52.8%	49.7%	54.9%	53.7%	62.2%	55.7%
Non Resident	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%
Two or more races	31.6%	28.6%	20.0%	23.5%	20.0%	46.7%	35.3%
Unknown	42.9%	35.7%	33.3%	53.3%	18.2%	54.5%	61.5%
PELL	274	357	364	394	374	337	419
% of Pell who graduate in 4 years	35.0%	31.7%	35.2%	31.0%	32.4%	40.1%	37.9%
Gender							
Male	32.4%	33.9%	38.9%	31.6%	33.7%	41.4%	36.9%
Female	47.0%	40.4%	39.4%	42.3%	42.7%	50.8%	47.3%